

SC No. 125/2023
State Vs. Robin Singh And Ors
FIR No. 132 /2023
PS Gokul Puri

15.07.2024

Present: None for the State.
All the accused are present on court bail.
Sh. Sartaz Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for accused Rohit and
Rahul through V/C
Sh. R. K. Kochar, Ld. Counsel for accused Kamal
Singh, Robin, Arun and Akash through V/C

1. Matter is fixed for admission of documents
2. Since Bar is on strike today, put up for admission of documents on 25.09.2024.
3. Put up for PE on 06.08.2024 i.e the date already fixed.

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
15.07.2024

‘s’